
DATE DAY HOLIDAY's & EVENTS

DATE DAY HOLIDAY's & EVENTS 7/8/2023 Saturday
Monaco Toppings(Nur. To II)/

Role Play Comptetion (VI to VIII)

4/3/2023 Monday Mahaveer Jayanti (Holiday) 7/11/2023 Tuesday World Population Day (Special Ass.)

4/5/2023 Wednesday New Session Begins 7/22/2023 Saturday Pink day Celebration (Nur. To II)

4/7/2023 Friday Good Friday / World Health Day 7/24/2023 Monday FA/UT/INT (Test - II Begins; 24-27 July)

4/11/2023 Tuesday Mahatma Jyotiba Phule Jayanti (Holiday) 7/28/2023 Friday Drama (III to V)

4/12/2023 Wednesday

Students Orientation Programme 

for Class IX (Stand. & Basic Math)
7/29/2023 Saturday Muharram (Holiday)

4/13/2023 Thursday Dr. Baba Saheb Jayanti (Spec. Ass.)

4/14/2023 Friday Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Jayanti (Holiday)

4/15/2023 Saturday Hobnob Activity (Nur. To VIII) DATE DAY HOLIDAY's & EVENTS

4/21/2023 Friday Field Visit Planetarium (VI Class only) 8/5/2023 Saturday Hiroshima Day (Sp. Assembly)

4/21/2023 Friday

World earth day Spec. Ass.)/Blue day /Pool party 

activity (Nur. To V)/Cyber Safety & Security 

Seminar(VI to XII) / Experiential Learning Seminar 

for Teachers

8/9/2023 Wednesday Science Quiz Comp. (IX to XII)

4/22/2023 Saturday

Eid-Ul-Fitur & Parshuram Jayanti(Holiday)/ World 

Earth Day
8/10/2023 Thursday Science Quiz Comp. (VI to VIII)

4/25/2023 Tuesday

Good Touch & Bad Touch

(Nur. To VIII)
8/11/2023 Friday Story Telling Comp. (III to V)

4/29/2023 Saturday Red Day Activity (Nur. To II) 8/12/2023 Saturday PTM - II (Science Project Display)

8/14/2023 Monday
Flag Making (Nur. To II)/ 

Independence Day Celeb. (VI to XII)

8/15/2023 Tuesday Independence Day

8/19/2023 Saturday Sadbhavana Diwas (Special Ass.)

DATE DAY HOLIDAY's & EVENTS 8/21/2023 Monday Plantation Drive

5/1/2023 Monday
Int. labour Day/Clay Moulding Act. (Pre) Special 

Assembly
8/26/2023 Saturday

Green Day (Nur. To II)/Science PPT(VI to IX)

5/3/2023 Wednesday FA/UT/INT-I (Test - I; 03 May to 06 May) 8/29/2023 Tuesday Rakhi Making Comp. (Nur. To VIII)

5/8/2023 Monday Mango Day Actvity (Nur. To V)
8/29/2023 Tuesday

Sanskrit Diwas Doha Vachan VI-VIII, 

National Sports day Cele. (Sp. Ass.)

5/9/2023 Tuesday Guru Rabindra Nath Jayanti (Spec. Ass.) 8/30/2023 Wednesday Rakshabandhan (Holiday)

5/10/2023 Wednesday Paper Folding Activity (Nur. To II)

5/11/2023 Thursday

Technology Day/Hndi & Eng. Sulekh Competition 

(VI to XI)

5/12/2023 Friday Mother's Day Celebration (Nur. To V) DATE DAY HOLIDAY's & EVENTS

5/13/2023 Saturday PTM-I 9/4/2023 Monday Nandotsav (Nur. To V)

5/15/2023 Monday Summer Holiday Begins 9/5/2023 Tuesday Teacher's Day (Special Assembly)

9/6/2023 Wednesday Krishan Janmashtami Celebration

9/7/2023 Thursday Krishan Janmashtami (Holiday)

DATE DAY HOLIDAY's & EVENTS 9/8/2023 Friday World Literarcy Day (Special Ass.)

6/19/2023 Monday
Teacher's Report after Summer

Break
9/9/2023 Saturday

Interview Activity (III to V)

6/19/2023 Monday Student's Report after Summer Break 9/14/2023 Thursday
Hindi Diwas (Spec. Ass.)/

Hindi Poem Competition (Nur. To IX)

6/23/2023 Friday Know your Name Activity (III to V) 9/19/2023 Tuesday Ganesh Chathurathi (Holiday)

6/24/2023 Saturday Puppet Show (Nur. To V) 9/21/2023 Thursday Collage Making (Nur. To II)

6/26/2023 Monday
Students Orientation Programme 

for Class XI (Subject selection)
9/22/2023 Friday

Prep Off (Half yearly Exam Prepration)

6/29/2023 Thursday Eid - Ul - Juha (Holiday) 9/23/2023 Saturday Half Yearly Exam Begins; 23 Sep. - 06 Oct.

6/30/2023 Friday Colouring Competition (Nur. To V) 9/25/2023 Monday Baba Ramdev Jayanti (Holiday)

9/28/2023 Thursday Bara-Bafaat (Holiday)

DATE DAY HOLIDAY's & EVENTS DATE DAY HOLIDAY's & EVENTS

7/1/2023 Saturday Van Mahotsav Week Celebration
10/2/2023 Monday

Mahatama Gandhi & 

Lal Bahadur  ShastriJayanti (Special Ass.)

7/3/2023 Monday Guru Purnima (Special Assembly) 10/7/2023 Saturday Fancy Dress Comp. (Nur. To II)

7/4/2023 Tuesday Fixing Water Pots for Birds By Scouts & Guide
10/11/2023 Wednesday Drama on Save Trees (III to V))

7/5/2023 Wednesday English Debate IX to XII 10/12/2023 Thursday Hindi Essay Writing Comp. (VI to IX)

APRIL(2023)

MAY (2023)

JUNE (2023)

JULY (2023)

N.K. PUBLIC SCHOOL

COMPILED CALENDAR 2023-24

AUGUST (2023)

SEPTEMBER (2023)

OCTOBER (2023)



7/6/2023 Thursday English Speech VI to VIII 10/15/2023 Sunday Navratra Sthapana (Holiday)

7/7/2023 Friday Paper Folding (Nur. To II)

DATE DAY HOLIDAY's & EVENTS

10/18/2023 Wednesday Maths Quiz (IX to XII)

10/19/2023 Thursday Maths Quiz (VI to VIII)

10/20/2023 Friday Dussehra Celebration (Nur. To IX) DATE DAY HOLIDAY's & EVENTS

10/21/2023 Saturday PTM - III (Dussehra Theme)

2/12/2024 Monday Oral, Practicals & Int. Assessments Begins

for classes I to IX & XI

10/22/2023 Sunday Durga Ashtami (Holiday)
2/14/2024 Wednesday

Vasant Panchami (S.Assmb. & Celebration Nur- 

VIII)

10/24/2023 Tuesday Vijay Dashmi (Holiday) 2/19/2024 Monday Veer Shivaji Jayanti (Spec. Ass.)

10/27/2023 Friday Sprout Chat Party (Nur. To II)

2/26/2024 Monday
Annual Exams (Written) begins Nur. To IX & XI

10/28/2023 Saturday Hindi Debate Comp. (VI to IX) 2/28/2024 Wednesday National Science Day

10/30/2023 Monday Mental Maths Comp. (III to V)

10/31/2023 Tuesday Rashtriya Ekta Diwas (Special Ass.)

DATE DAY HOLIDAY's & EVENTS DATE DAY HOLIDAY's & EVENTS

11/4/2023
Saturday

Card Making/Diya Decoration 

Activity (Nur. To IX)
3/8/2024 Friday Maha Shiv Ratri (Holiday)

11/8/2023 Wednesday Rangoli Making (III to V) 3/24/2024 Sunday Holika Dahan (Holiday)

11/9/2023 Thursday
Children's Day (Spec. Ass.)/

Picnic (Nur. To V)
3/25/2024 Monday Dhulandi (Holiday)

11/10/2023 Friday Diwali Break Begins (Holiday) 3/29/2024 Friday Good Friday (Holiday)

11/16/2023 Thursday School Reopens After Diwali Break 3/30/2024 Saturday Annual Result Declaration & PTM

11/18/2023 Saturday Hindi Debate Competition (III to V)

11/25/2023 Saturday Bhelpuri Comp. (Nur. To II)

11/27/2023 Monday Guru Nanak Jayanti (Holiday)

11/30/2023 Thursday English Poem Comp. (Nur. To V)

DATE DAY HOLIDAY's & EVENTS

12/2/2023 Saturday

FA/UT/INT (Test - III/Pre Board-1 

Begins); FA/UT/Int. Test- 02 Dec.-06 Dec./ I Pre 

Boards- 02 Dec.-15 Dec.

12/8/2023 Friday G.K Quiz Competition (III to V)

12/9/2023 Saturday Paper Tearing (Nur. To II)

12/15/2023 Friday Tech Quiz Competition (III to V)

12/16/2023

Saturday

Vijay Diwas (Spec. Ass.)/ Veg & Fruit Race (Nur. 

To II)/ Comp Quiz Comp. (IX to XII)/Sudoku (III 

to VIII)

12/19/2023 Tuesday PTM-IV

12/21/2023 Thursday Annual Sports Meet Begins

12/22/2023 Friday National Mathematics Day

12/23/2023 Saturday Annual Sports Meet End

12/25/2023 Monday Chritmas/Winter Holiday Begins

DATE DAY HOLIDAY's & EVENTS

1/2/2024 Tuesday School Reopens, NewYear Celeb.(Sp.Ass.)

1/8/2024 Monday

FA/UT/INT (Test - IV/Pre Board-2 

Begins); FA/UT/Int. Test- 08 Jan.-11 Jan.& Pre 

Board-2 - 08 Jan.-20 Jan.

1/13/2024 Saturday Makkar Sakranti/Lohri Celebration

1/15/2024 Monday
M.D Sir’s B-Day Celebration    

Makkar Sakranti/Pongal (Holiday)

1/17/2024 Wednesday Guru Govind Singh Jayanti (Holiday)

1/20/2024 Saturday PTM-5(FA/UT & Int. Test)

1/23/2024 Tuesday PTM- Pre Board 2 Results

1/26/2024 Friday Republic Day

FEBRUARY (2024)

YEARLY EXAM GOING ON

MARCH (2024)

Note: 

֍New Session Commences from 03-04-2024 (Wednesday)

֍School Management reserves the right to amend the calendar besides 

Holidays declared by Govt. of Rajasthan & Dept. 

of Education.

֍There will a half working day for students on the last working dayof every 

month.

Vice Principal                                                      Principal

Director                                   Managing Director

NOVEMBER (2023)

DECEMBER (2023)

JANUARY (2024)


